Age
Division
18 & Over
18 & Over

Thursday Nights

Rounds

T
eams Played

League & Level

Women's 2.5
Women's 3.0

Tentative Fall Session Play-Off Schedule

Monday Nights Friday Nights
Tuesday Nights Saturdays
Wednesday Nights Sundays

Weekday Daytime

Last Spring
Session
Match

LLC may update/change this schedule as needed. Please check periodically throughout the session.

Make-
ups/rain-outs
played by

3/17/2021 4/7/2021
4/5/2021 4/19/2021

Spring Playoff Schedule

no spring playoff, league winner is District Champion
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

District
Championships
if needed
N/A
4/26/2021

18 & Over Men's 3.0 4 3 3/9/2021 4/27/2021 no playoff, league winner is District Champion N/A

18 & Over Women's 3.5 East 8 2 4/22/2021 4/29/2021 West Vs East = 5/6/21, 5/20/21 if night vs night

18 & Over Women's 3.5 West 7 2 4/22/2021 4/29/2021 Day Vs West = 5/8/21, 5/17 if day vs day

18 & Over Women's 3.5 Mon Daytime 7 2 4/26/2021 5/1/2021 East Vs Day = 5/15/21 5/22/21 if night vs day

18&Over Men's3.5 10 1 3/18/2021 4/1/2021 4/8/21 1t place vs 4 place & 2nd place vs 3rd place 4/22/2021
4/15/21 Winners Play

18 & Over Women's 4.0 East 10 1 3/16/2021 4/6/2021 West Vs East = 4/13/21, 4/27/21 if night vs night

18 & Over Women's 4.0 West 5 2 3/16/2021 4/6/2021 Day Vs West = 4/17/21, 5/7/21if day vs day

18 & Over Women's 4.0 Fri Daytime 11 1 4/2/2021 4/16/2021 East Vs Day = 4/24/21 5/8/21 if day vs night

18 & Over Men's 4.0 9 1 3/24/2021 4/7/2021 1st place vs 2nd place 4/14/21 4/21/2021

188 Over Women's 4.5 6 2 4/5/2021 4/14/2021 4172020 4/:;’2/12/12f I’;'i:;‘\’fs ;‘;iht

18 & Over Women's 4.5 Wed Daytime 3 4 3/31/2021 4/12/2021 4/24/21 if day vs night

18 & Over Men's 4.5 4 3 3/29/2021 4/12/2021 no playoff, league winner is spring session winner 4/19/2021

Age
Division

40 & Over

40 & Over

40 & Over

Rounds

League & Level Played

Women's 3.0

Women's 3.5

Men's 3.5

40 & Over
40 & Over

40 & Over

Age
Division
55 & Over
55 & Over
55 & Over
55 & Over

55 & Over
55 & Over

Age
Division
65 & Over

65 & Over
65 & Over
65 & Over

Age
Division
18 & Over
18 & Over

18 & Over
18 & Over

Age
Division
40 & Over

40 & Over
40 & Over

Age
Division

55 & Over

Women's 4.0

Women's 4.0 Thur Daytime

Women's 4.5

Rounds

T
eams Played

League & Level

Women's 6.0

Women's 7.0
Men's 7.0
Women's 8.0
Men's 8.0
Women's 9.0

Rounds

L & Level
eague & Leve Played

Women's 6.0

Women's 7.0
Men's 7.0
Women's 8.0

Rounds

L & Level
eague & Leve Played

Mixed 6.0

Mixed 7.0

Mixed 8.0
Mixed 9.0

Rounds

L & Level
eague & Leve Played

Mixed 6.0
Mixed 7.0
Mixed 8.0

Rounds

League & Level
Bu v Played

Mixed 7.0

LLC may update this schedule periodically throughout the session.

Last Spring
Session
Match
3/9/2021

3/17/2021
3/29/2021
4/7/2021
3/25/2021

3/23/2021

Last Spring
Session
Match
4/10/2021

4/24/2021
4/3/2021
5/1/2021

4/10/2021

4/10/2021

Last Spring
Session
Match
3/25/2021

4/1/2021
4/21/2021
3/24/2021

Last Spring
Session
Match
4/2/2021
3/26/2021

4/9/2021
3/11/2021

Last Spring
Session
Match
3/13/2021
4/18/2021
4/11/2021

Last Spring
Session
Match

5/2/2021

played by
3/23/2021

3/24/2021
4/5/2021
4/14/2021
4/8/2021

4/6/2021

Make-
ups/rain-outs
played by
4/17/2021

5/8/2021
4/10/2021
5/8/2021
5/15/2021
4/17/2021

Make-
ups/rain-outs
played by
4/1/2021

4/8/2021
4/28/2021
3/31/2021

Make-
ups/rain-outs
played by
4/16/2021
4/9/2021

4/23/2021
3/25/2021

Make-
ups/rain-outs
played by
3/27/2021
5/2/2021
5/2/2021

Make-
ups/rain-outs
played by

5/9/2021

Spring Playoff Schedule

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

3/31/21 1st place vs 4 place & 2nd place vs 3rd place

4/7/21 Winners Play
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

4/17/2021

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

Spring Playoff Schedule

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

no spring playoff, league winner is District Champion
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

Spring Playoff Schedule

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

Spring Playoff Schedule

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

4/16/21 1st place vs 4 place & 2nd place vs 3rd place

4/23/21 Winners Play
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

Spring Playoff Schedule

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner
no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

Spring Playoff Schedule

no playoff, league winner is spring session winner

District
Championships

if needed

3/30/2021

4/14/2021

4/12/2021
4/21 if night vs night
4/22/21 if day vs day

4/24/21 if day vs night

4/13/2021

District
Championships
if needed
4/24/2021

5/15/2021
4/17/2021
5/15/2021
N/A
4/24/2021

District
Championships

if needed

4/8/2021

4/15/2021
5/5/2021
4/7/2021

District

Championships
if needed

4/23/2021
5/7/2021

5/7/2021
4/1/2021

ict
Championships
if needed

4/3/2021
5/16/2021
5/16/2021

District
Championships

if needed

5/16/2021



