Monday Nights
Tuesday Nights
Wednesday Nights
Thursday Nights

Friday Nights
Saturdays
Sundays
Weekday Daytime

LLC may update/change this schedule as needed. Please check periodically throughout the session.

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
18 & Over	Women's 2.5	2	8	3/17/2021	4/7/2021	no spring playoff, league winner is District Champion	N/A
18 & Over	Women's 3.0	4	3	4/5/2021	4/19/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/26/2021
18 & Over	Women's 3.0 Thur Daytime						
18 & Over	Men's 3.0	4	3	3/9/2021	4/27/2021	no playoff, league winner is District Champion	N/A
18 & Over	Women's 3.5 East	8	2	4/22/2021	4/29/2021	West Vs East = 5/6/21,	5/20/21 if night vs night
18 & Over	Women's 3.5 West	7	2	4/22/2021	4/29/2021	Day Vs West = 5/8/21,	5/17 if day vs day
18 & Over	Women's 3.5 Mon Daytime	7	2	4/26/2021	5/1/2021	East Vs Day = 5/15/21	5/22/21 if night vs day
18 & Over	Men's 3.5	10	1	3/18/2021	4/1/2021	4/8/21 1st place vs 4 place & 2nd place vs 3rd place 4/15/21 Winners Play	4/22/2021
18 & Over	Women's 4.0 East	10	1	3/16/2021	4/6/2021	West Vs East = 4/13/21,	4/27/21 if night vs night
18 & Over	Women's 4.0 West	5	2	3/16/2021	4/6/2021	Day Vs West = 4/17/21,	5/7/21 if day vs day
18 & Over	Women's 4.0 Fri Daytime	11	1	4/2/2021	4/16/2021	East Vs Day = 4/24/21	5/8/21 if day vs night
18 & Over	Men's 4.0	9	1	3/24/2021	4/7/2021	1st place vs 2nd place 4/14/21	4/21/2021
18 & Over	Women's 4.5	6	2	4/5/2021	4/14/2021	4/17/2020	4/19/21 if night vs. night 4/21/21 if day vs day
18 & Over	Women's 4.5 Wed Daytime	3	4	3/31/2021	4/12/2021		4/24/21 if day vs night
18 & Over	Men's 4.5	4	3	3/29/2021	4/12/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/19/2021
18 & Over	Women's 5.0						
18 & Over	Men's 5.0						

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
40 & Over	Women's 3.0	4	3	3/9/2021	3/23/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	3/30/2021
40 & Over	Men's 3.0						
40 & Over	Women's 3.5	11	1	3/17/2021	3/24/2021	3/31/21 1st place vs 4 place & 2nd place vs 3rd place 4/7/21 Winners Play	4/14/2021
40 & Over	Men's 3.5	5	2	3/29/2021	4/5/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/12/2021
40 & Over	Women's 4.0	8	2	4/7/2021	4/14/2021	4/17/2021	4/21 if night vs night 4/22/21 if day vs day
40 & Over	Women's 4.0 Thur Daytime	4	3	3/25/2021	4/8/2021		4/24/21 if day vs night
40 & Over	Men's 4.0						
40 & Over	Women's 4.5	2	8	3/23/2021	4/6/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/13/2021
40 & Over	Men's 4.5+						

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
55 & Over	Women's 6.0	3	4	4/10/2021	4/17/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/24/2021
55 & Over	Men's 6.0						
55 & Over	Women's 7.0	7	2	4/24/2021	5/8/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/15/2021
55 & Over	Men's 7.0	4	3	4/3/2021	4/10/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/17/2021
55 & Over	Women's 8.0	7	2	5/1/2021	5/8/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/15/2021
55 & Over	Men's 8.0	2	8	4/10/2021	5/15/2021	no spring playoff, league winner is District Champion	N/A
55 & Over	Women's 9.0	3	4	4/10/2021	4/17/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/24/2021
55 & Over	Men's 9.0						

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
65 & Over	Women's 6.0	4	3	3/25/2021	4/1/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/8/2021
65 & Over	Men's 6.0						
65 & Over	Women's 7.0	5	2	4/1/2021	4/8/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/15/2021
65 & Over	Men's 7.0	3	4	4/21/2021	4/28/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/5/2021
65 & Over	Women's 8.0	4	3	3/24/2021	3/31/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/7/2021
65 & Over	Men's 8.0						
65 & Over	Women's 9.0						
65 & Over	Men's 9.0						

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
18 & Over	Mixed 6.0	3	4	4/2/2021	4/16/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/23/2021
18 & Over	Mixed 7.0	11	1	3/26/2021	4/9/2021	4/16/21 1st place vs 4 place & 2nd place vs 3rd place 4/23/21 Winners Play	5/7/2021
18 & Over	Mixed 8.0	7	2	4/9/2021	4/23/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/7/2021
18 & Over	Mixed 9.0	5	2	3/11/2021	3/25/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/1/2021
18 & Over	Mixed 10.0	2					

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
40 & Over	Mixed 6.0	2	8	3/13/2021	3/27/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	4/3/2021
40 & Over	Mixed 7.0	7	2	4/18/2021	5/2/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/16/2021
40 & Over	Mixed 8.0	3	4	4/11/2021	5/2/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/16/2021
40 & Over	Mixed 9.0						

Age Division	League & Level	Teams	Rounds Played	Last Spring Session Match	Make- ups/rain-outs played by	Spring Playoff Schedule	District Championships if needed
55 & Over	Mixed 6.0						
55 & Over	Mixed 7.0	3	4	5/2/2021	5/9/2021	no playoff, league winner is spring session winner	5/16/2021
55 & Over	Mixed 8.0						